

CITY OF HAYWARD

Hayward City Hall 777 B Street Hayward, CA 94541 www.Hayward-CA.gov

Cover Memo

File #: MIN 19-019, Version: 1

DATE: February 19, 2019

TO: Mayor and City Council

FROM: City Clerk

SUBJECT

Minutes of the Special City Council Meeting on January 29, 2019

RECOMMENDATION

That the City Council approves the minutes of the Special City Council meeting on January 29, 2019.

SUMMARY

The City Council held a Special City Council meeting on January 29, 2019.

ATTACHMENTS

Attachment I Draft Minutes of 1/29/2019